



Date: 14th August, 2024

To
The Secretary
BSE Limited
P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

SCRIP CODE: 500322

SCRIP NAME: PANCM

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper advertisement of un-audited financial result of the Company for quarter ended 30th June, 2024.

With reference to the above mentioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 47 of Stock Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper advertisement of un-audited financial results of the company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 as published in newspapers Financial Express (English) and Andhraprabha (Telugu) dated 14th August, 2024.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours Sincerely

For PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

**G SAI PRASHANTH
COMPANY SECRETARY
M.No.A65751**

Encl.: as mentioned above.

Panyam Cements and Mineral Industries Limited

Registered Office & Works: 10/156, Betamcherla Road, Cement Nagar, Nandyal Dist., Andhra Pradesh – 518206.
Corporate Office: H. No. 1-65, 1st Floor, Road No.11, Kakateeya Hills, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500081. Phone: 040-49544944
CIN: L26940AP1955PLC000546; GST: 37AABCP2298M2ZV Web: www.panyamcements.in
Phone (Admin) 08516 – 293622 (Commercial) 08516 – 293625 Email: pcmilcao@panyamcements.in



PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: 10/156, CEMENT NAGAR, BETHAMCHERLLA, NANDYAL - 518 206 (A.P)
CIN NO: L26940AP1955PLC000546, web: www.panyamcements.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				
		31-06-2024		31-03-2024		31-03-2023
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income From Operation	3,175.47	3,931.11	1,478.33	12,011.70	3,885.76
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(1,805.29)	(1,549.02)	(1,237.21)	(5,501.63)	(3,041.34)
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax after exceptional items	(1,805.29)	(1,549.02)	(1,237.21)	(5,501.63)	(5,985.35)
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax	(1,805.29)	(1,549.02)	(1,237.21)	(5,501.63)	(5,985.35)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(1,804.93)	(1,547.94)	(1,236.51)	(5,498.53)	(5,983.49)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 10/- per share)	802.14	802.14	802.14	802.14	802.14
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as at the balance sheet date	(21,102.98)	(19,298.05)	(15,036.03)	(19,298.05)	(13,799.52)
8	Securities Premium Reserve	1,570.57	1,570.57	1,570.57	1,570.57	1,570.57
9	Non Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-
10	Net Worth	(18,730.27)	(16,925.34)	(12,663.33)	(16,925.34)	(11,426.81)
11	Paid up debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	36,246.66	34,911.90	23,200.00	34,911.90	23,050.00
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Equity Ratio	(1.94)	(2.06)	(1.83)	(2.06)	(2.02)
14	Earnings per equity share:(par share Rs 10) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	(22.51)	(19.31)	(15.42)	(68.59)	(376.18)
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(3.25)	(2.49)	-	(4.76)	-
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(4.25)	(3.49)	-	(5.76)	-

- Notes:
- The above un-audited results were reviewed by Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on August 13, 2024.
 - The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the above financial results for the first quarter and three months ended June 30, 2024.
 - Deferred Tax Asset of ₹ 5.8 crore for the quarter under report and ₹ 53.48 crore upto June 30, 2024 is not recognised considering the uncertainty associated with the earning of taxable profits by the Company to recover the same in near future.
 - For the quarter under report the Company has not provided interest of Rs 4.86 crore on unsecured loans of Rs.215 crore since the lenders, considering the company's financial position temporarily suspended application and collection of interest. Had it been accounted, the Loss for the Quarter would have been more by Rs 4.86 crore and in the Other Equity, the Reserves & Surplus - Retained Earnings negative balance would have been more by the said amount.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of the un-audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the stock exchanges concerned under the regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.

The full format of the un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available to the investors on the company's website (www.panyamcements.in) and on the website of the BSE (www.bseindia.com).

for Panyam Cements & Mineral Industries Limited

Sd/-
Jagathrakshakan Srinisha
(Managing Director)
DIN: 01728749

Place : Chennai
Date : August 13, 2024



RailTel

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)
CIN: L64202DL2000GOI107905

E-Tender No-RailTel/Tender/OT/CO/TP/2024-25/OSS/001, Dated 05-08-2024-Tender document for "Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning and integration of OSS Solution at RailTel network (IP-MPLS & DWDM)". Tender Notice & documents available on www.railtel.in and https://railtel.envidia.com. Addendum/ corrigendum will be uploaded on above websites only

Place: Kolkata
Date: 13/08/2024

PARTICULARS	Rs. Lacs except EPS			
	Quarter ending 30.06.2024		Quarter ending 31.03.2024	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations(net)	60.05	781.79	40.21	924.21
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	305.77	6.61	9.17	27.14
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	305.77	6.61	9.17	27.14
Equity Share Capital	5,049.50	5,049.50	5,049.5	5,049.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/-each)	0.061	0.001	0.002	0.005
Basic	0.061	0.001	0.002	0.005
Diluted	0.061	0.001	0.002	0.005

NOTE:
THE ABOVE IS AN EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF QUARTERLY FINANCIAL RESULTS FILED WITH THE STOCK EXCHANGE UNDER REGULATION 33 OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND OTHER DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015.

ARC FINANCE LTD
Sd/-
VIRENDRA KUMAR SONI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 06554333

Place: Kolkata
Date: 13/08/2024

INDIA FINSEC LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : D-16, 1ST FLOOR, ABOVE ICICI BANK, PRASHANT VIHAR, SECTOR-14, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085
CIN: L65923DL1994PLC050827 WEBSITE: www.indiafinsec.com EMAIL: indiafinsec@gmail.com, PHONE: 011-47996907

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024 (IND-AS COMPLIANT)

Sr. no	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Previous Year ended	Quarter Ended	Previous Year ended	
		30-Jun-24 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-24 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	58.93	33.17	1.22	41.17	1,709.57	6,413.71
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	50.89	26.23	(8.15)	2.80	583.29	1,607.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	50.89	26.23	(8.15)	2.80	583.29	1,607.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	33.51	25.06	(6.11)	2.01	438.73	1,217.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	33.51	25.06	(6.11)	2.01	438.73	1,217.80
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	1,970.72	-	4,494.96
8	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic: Diluted:	0.130 0.130	0.100 0.100	(0.025) (0.025)	0.010 0.010	1.76 1.76	4.88 4.88

NOTE:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and also available on the Company's Website www.indiafinsec.com.
2 The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August, 2024.
3 The consolidated results include those of the subsidiary Company viz. IFL Housing Finance Limited.

For India Finsec Limited
Sd/-
Gopal Bansal
Chairman & Managing Director

Date : 13.08.2024
Place : New Delhi

AMIN TANNERY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 15/288 C, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208 001 (U.P);
Ph. No.: +91 512 2304077, Email: share@amintannery.in, Web: www.amintannery.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Three Months ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
		(₹ in Lacs)	(₹ in Lacs)	(₹ in Lacs)	(₹ in Lacs)
1.	Total Income	976.00	1,180.63	1,406.56	4,717.72
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	58.43	61.93	85.47	295.10
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	8.58	16.15	14.48	47.65
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	8.58	16.15	14.48	47.65
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	6.67	12.44	10.76	35.94
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4.87	13.56	9.23	38.09
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share: (of ₹ 1/-each) (Not Annualized *) i Before Extraordinary Items (in ₹) ii After Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01 0.01	0.01 0.01	0.01 0.01	0.03 0.03

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ended standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites:- www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.amintannery.in

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
Iftikharul Amin
Director
DIN : 00037424

Place: KANPUR
Date: 13.08.2024

Shivalik Rasayan Limited

Regd. Office: Village Kohliupani, P.O. Chandanpur, Dehradun - 244007
CIN : L24237UR1979PLC005041
E-mail : cs@shivalikrasayan.com, www.shivalikrasayan.com

Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		Un-Audited 30.06.2024	Un-Audited 30.06.2024	Audited 31.03.2024	Un-Audited 30.06.2024	Un-Audited 30.06.2023	Audited 31.03.2024		
1	Total income from operations (net)	3163.30	2256.56	9532.78	7526.79	6488.79	27695.97		
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	304.81	282.35	1007.61	460.46	750.68	2315.17		
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	304.81	282.35	1007.61	460.46	750.68	2315.17		
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	306.92	253.32	857.69	386.80	648.02	1807.09		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	306.92	253.32	857.69	386.80	648.02	1807.09		
6	Equity Share Capital	778.01	724.46	778.01	778.01	724.46	778.01		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1.97	1.75	5.63	2.27	2.88	10.75		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) Basic: Diluted:	1.97 1.97	1.75 1.75	5.63 5.63	2.27 2.27	2.88 2.88	10.75 10.75		

Notes:
1 The Un-audited Financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2024.
2 The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary.
3 The Company operates in multiple business segments, i.e. Agro-chemicals, Pharma API & Pharma formulations
4 The Earning Per Share has been calculated as per Ind AS-33.
5 Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

For Shivalik Rasayan Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Bishnoi
Chairman

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.08.2024

INBREW BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN : U99999DL1972PTC318242
Regd. Office : 406, Kusal Bazar 35-33 Nehru Place New Delhi-110019, South Delhi
Website : www.inbrew.com, Ph. : 0124 4242597, E-Mail : info@inbrew.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended				Year Ended	
		30.06.2024		31.03.2024		30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income Revenue from operations	25,379.83	23,113.99	25,263.95	101,866.34		
2	Loss before tax	(59.09)	(195.30)	(31.26)	(568.29)		
3	Net loss for the period/year	(59.09)	(195.30)	(31.26)	(568.29)		
4	Total other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	0.78	-	1.65		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period/year	(59.09)	(194.52)	(31.26)	(566.64)		
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	53.38	53.38	53.38	53.38		
7	Reserve (excluding other equity & Revaluation Reserve)	(4,499.79)	(4,440.70)	(3,905.32)	(4,440.70)		
8	Security Premium Account	5,314.59	5,314.59	5,314.59	5,314.59		
9	Net worth	2,641.78	2,533.44	2,735.77	2,533.44		
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	7,375.07	7,528.65	7,978.76	7,528.65		
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-		
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.79	2.97	2.92	2.92		
13	Earnings per share (face value of ₹ 10 each) (not annualized) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	- (4.43) (4.42)	- (21.88) (21.88)	- (0.70) (0.70)	- (60.17) (60.17)		
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-		
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-		
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.30	0.22	0.58	0.68		
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.79	0.35	0.84	0.53		

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for quarter and year ended 30.06.2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and website of the company website (www.inbrew.com).
2) The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.08.2024.
3) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL: https://www.bseindia.com/
4) The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Inbrew Beverages Private Limited
Sd/-
Rajnikant Sabnaris
(Managing Director)
DIN : 08113864

Date : 12.08.2024
Place : Gurugram

RDB RASAYANS LIMITED

CIN:L36999WB1995PLC074860
Regd. Office : Bikaner Building, 8/1, Lal Bazar Street,
R.No- 09 Kolkata-700001,
Ph No: (033) 44500500, Fax No 91-33-2242 0588
E-mail : info@rdbindia.com, Website: www.rdbgroup.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended June 30 2024		Quarter ended March 31 2024	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,684.88	3,108.41	2,947.52	12,037.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	999.80	754.97	889.37	3,225.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	999.80	754.97	889.37	3,225.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	732.53	570.11	665.40	2,423.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	732.53	561.96	665.40	2,414.97
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,771.48	1,771.48	1,771.48	1,771.48
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	16,876.73
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic: Diluted:	4.14 4.14	3.22 3.22	3.76 3.76	13.68 13.68

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.rdbgroup.in
2 The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2024.
For RDB RASAYANS LIMITED
Sd/-
Managing Director
Shanti Lal Baid
DIN: 00056776

Place : Kolkata
Date: 13.08.2024

KLM AXIVA FINVEST LIMITED

CIN: U65910TG1997PLC026983
Website: www.klimaxiva.com Email: secretarial@klimaxiva.com
Registered Address: P.N.39, D.N.8-13, 1st Floor, Ashoka Complex, Mythenipura Colony, Gayathri Nagar X Road, Vaishali Nagar PO, Hyderabad Rangareddy TG 500079

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

The members of KLM AXIVA FINVEST LIMITED ("the Company") are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 and 108 of the Companies Act 2013 ("Act") read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and in terms of the General Circular No.

